
CHAMPIONNATS	DE	FRANCE	14	EAUX	INTERIEURES
LONGUE	DISTANCE	FEMME
OPEN	ONDINE

CLASS TEMPS
1 TESSIER Fanny Open Vieux	Boucau	surf	club 1:17:56
2 LAFENETRE Mélanie Open 1:20:06
3 GUYOMARCH AnaÃ¯s Junior US	CHANGE	53	STAND	UP	PADDLE 1:20:55
4 JULIENNE Marie-ElphÃ¨geMaster Morbihan	paddle	club 1:23:14
5 DE	CAPELE AURELIE Grand	Master SURF'IN	TROUVILLE 1:24:19
6 MARCON EMMANUELLEKahunas Pagaies	Club	Thonon 1:24:32
7 HOURON Camille Open BAC	CK 1:25:51
8 FALAIZE flavie Kahunas OCEAN 1:26:43
9 RODIER Agathe Open Annecy	SUP	Club 1:27:24
10 LY Anne Grand	Master OCEAN 1:27:27
11 PELLETIER Lola Junior Ocean 1:32:23
12 PELLETIER Laure Kahunas Ocean 1:32:25
13 DENAIS françoise Grand	KahunasPagaies	Club	Thonon 1:35:22
14 JOURNEZ Cindy Master Le	grand	Huit 1:35:29
15 MENEAULT MAGALI Grand	Master BREST	BRETAGNE	NAUTISME 1:35:52
16 LE	VEN	NACHON SOPHIE Grand	KahunasSTAND	UP	PADDLE	29 1:36:02
17 GAUTHEY Sophie Kahunas BAC	CK	SUP 1:37:38
18 DOARE	DUVERGER Isabelle Grand	KahunasMarara 1:39:22
19 RAMIHARISON Hanta Grand	Master LE	GRAND	HUIT 1:42:03
20 DELATTRE SÃ©golÃ¨ne Grand	KahunasLe	grand	Huit 1:42:25
21 BIANCHI DOMINIQUE Grand	KahunasOLONNA	SURF	CLUB 1:42:49
22 VERNACK severine Grand	Master morbihan	paddle	club 1:46:06

CLASS TROPHEE	FRANCE
1 DANFREVILLE Aurore Kahunas Ocean 1:35:45
2 HARDOUIN Catherine Master Ocean 1:36:38
3 DECAYEUX AGNES Master OCEAN 1:42:09

JUNIOR
1 GUYOMARCH AnaÃ¯s Junior US	CHANGE	53	STAND	UP	PADDLE 1:20:55
2 PELLETIER Lola Junior Ocean 1:32:23

MASTER
1 JULIENNE Marie-ElphÃ¨geMaster Morbihan	paddle	club 1:23:14
2 JOURNEZ Cindy Master Le	grand	Huit 1:35:29

GRAND	MASTER



1 DE	CAPELE AURELIE Grand	Master SURF'IN	TROUVILLE 1:24:19
2 LY Anne Grand	Master OCEAN 1:27:27
3 MENEAULT MAGALI Grand	Master BREST	BRETAGNE	NAUTISME 1:35:52
4 RAMIHARISON Hanta Grand	Master LE	GRAND	HUIT 1:42:03
5 VERNACK severine Grand	Master morbihan	paddle	club 1:46:06

KAHUNAS
1 MARCON EMMANUELLEKahunas Pagaies	Club	Thonon 1:24:32
2 FALAIZE flavie Kahunas OCEAN 1:26:43
3 PELLETIER Laure Kahunas Ocean 1:32:25
4 GAUTHEY Sophie Kahunas BAC	CK	SUP 1:37:38

GRAND	KAHUNAS
1 DENAIS françoise Grand	KahunasPagaies	Club	Thonon 1:35:22
2 LE	VEN	NACHON SOPHIE Grand	KahunasSTAND	UP	PADDLE	29 1:36:02
3 DOARE	DUVERGER Isabelle Grand	KahunasMarara 1:39:22
4 DELATTRE SÃ©golÃ¨ne Grand	KahunasLe	grand	Huit 1:42:25
5 BIANCHI DOMINIQUE Grand	KahunasOLONNA	SURF	CLUB 1:42:49


